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COUNSELING NOTICE  

 

Admission in M. Sc. 1st Semester (Botany) 2022-23  

BCC Srinagar Garhwal (Chauras Campus) 

H N B Garhwal University (A Central University) 

   

The following students are being called for appearing in a counseling scheduled to be held on  

9th, 10th and 11th November, 2022  in the Department of Botany and Microbiology, HNB 

Garhwal University, Chauras Campus between 11.00 AM to 4.00 PM for admission to M Sc 1st 

Semester Botany at Birla Campus Srinagar Garhwal. 

 

 The students are required to bring all necessary original documents with them (Marks sheets 

and certificates of 10th, 12th and UG exams,  CUET score card,  TC/CC/ Migration certificate, 

SC/ST/OBC non creamy layer/ EWS as applicable). Final merit list will be declared after 

counseling possibly within next 2 days.  

  

At the time of admission, the students are required to submit dully filled application form along 

with attested copies of all above documents and anti ragging affidavit signed by the candidate 

and his parents and Police verification certificate (applicable for the candidates from out of state 

Uttarakhand). 

 

SN NAME E-MAIL ID 
Mobile 
number 

Gender Category 
CUET 
 
Score 

1 
SUMI KALITA sumikalita601@gmail.com 6000612119 Female General 

224 

2 
SONALI SEN sonalisen511@gmail.com 7310952071 Female General 

195 

3 
DEVESH PRAKASH deveshprakash720@gmail.com 9504255765 Male 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 188 

4 

PAWAN KUMAR 

SHARMA 
pawansharma07011@gmail.com 7571007660 Male 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 187 

5 
AASTHA SINGH amijaiyuvvi@gmail.com 9118358286 Female General 

182 

6 
ADIBA SAIFI adibasaifi999@gmail.com 9027836733 Female 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 180 

7 
SHIVAM DUBEY shivamdubey5536@gmail.com 7052906852 Male General 

177 

8 
JAFRIN HUSSAIN jafrinhussain0@gmail.com 6002604782 Female EWS 

174 

9 
RIYA BERA berariya667@gmail.com 7439625366 Female General 

171 

10 

PRITIRANJAN 

SWAIN 
spritiranjan18@gmail.com 6370378494 Male General 

168 
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11 
SONALI RAJ Sonalimani99@gmail.com 9006442399 Female General 

166 

12 

PRIYADARSHINI 

SAHOO 

priyadarshinisahoo.7575@gmail.

com 
9348198632 Female General 

165 

13 
GURPREET SINGH gurpreetpisawan@gmail.com 7814042816 Male General 

165 

14 
SHIVANI  purohits732@gmail.com 9760833489 Female EWS 

165 

15 
ANSILA K ansilakunju8845@gmail.com 7306236481 Female 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 164 

16 
HIMANSHU JAIN 

himanshuhimanshu1511@gmail.

com 
8441902638 Male EWS 

163 

17 
JITENDRA ARYA jitendraarya517@gmail.com 8923070471 Male SC 

163 

18 
KUMARI ANUBHA 

kumarianubha801503@gmail.co

m 
9334137627 Female General 

163 

19 
MONIKA TIWARI monika757000@gmail.com 7570008320 Female General 

162 

20 
AYUSH BIJALWAN a8171572393@gmail.com 7060279961 Male General 

161 

21 
ANAMIKA SHARMA 

sharma.anamika1006@gmail.co

m 
8899624750 Female General 

161 

22 
AMEER FAVAS V ameerfavas5@gmail.com 7558891857 Male 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 159 

23 

LOKESHWAR 

BHATT 
lnbhatt111@gmail.com 8769351335 Male General 

158 

24 
SUJATA PANDEY sujatakv1999@gmail.com 9304099727 Female General 

157 

25 
RAVINDRA JATAV krbhindwal@gmail.com 7412000794 Male SC 

157 

26 
MUSKAN SHARMA msharma232002@gmail.com 7478023184 Female General 

153 

27 
PREETI PUNDIR preetipundir049@gmail.com 7830460121 Female General 

153 

28 
HARSH NEGI theharshnegi@gmail.com 9588274039 Male General 

151 

29 

SWATI MANI 

TRIPATHI 
swatitripathi5555@gmail.com 9125197801 Female General 

149 

30 
FEHMI U Fehmibasheer903@gmail.com 9072136191 Female 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 147 

31 
KRITIKAA SAINI sainistephy@gmail.com 7827891106 Female General 

 
147 
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32 
SANGEETA SAINI komalsaini200205@gmail.com 8107181110 Female 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 146 

33 

PURWA 

MAHESHWARI 

purwamaheshwari88@gmail.co

m 
8107361252 Female EWS 

146 

34 
MD ANASH KHAN Anashkhanmaster@gmail.com 8837281037 Male 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy 146 

35 

SANJEETA 

DWIVEDI 

sanjeeta.dwivedi1704@gmail.co

m 
9521280240 Female General 

145 

36 
MANJARI OJHA manjariojha10@gmail.com 9588853613 Female General 

144 

37 
IPSITA SARMA ipsitasarma06@gmail.com 6003555635 Female General 

144 

38 
ARSAD KHAN arsad1049092@gmail.com 7877095184 Male 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 144 

39 

SHANTIPRIYA 

PATRA 
shantipriyapatra@gmail.com 6291213492 Female 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 144 

40 
SANGAM SAXENA sangamsaxena279@gmail.com 6201031915 Male SC 

143 

41 
RITU ritu29082000@gmail.com 8368956371 Female General 

143 

42 
BHAVYA SHARMA bhavyasharma912@gmail.com 7597851475 Male General 

143 

43 
RASHMI GUPTA guptarashmi8858@gmail.com 8858333600 Female General 

142 

44 
KOMAL KUNWAR komalkunwar23@gmail.com 8126914815 Female General 

141 

45 

RAJNEESH KUMAR 

GOLA 

RAJNEESHGOLA07@GMAIL.C

OM 
6378364281 Male 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 141 

46 
ANJALI KUSHWAHA anjalikush1207@gmail.com 8887244064 Female General 

140 

47 

PRASHANTA 

SATPATHY 

prashantasatpathy30@gmail.co

m 
9937396945 Male EWS 

140 

48 
ANKITA KUMARI ankita16011@gmail.com 6205630967 Female SC 

139 

49 
ABHINAV SINGH 

abhinavshringvanshi@gmail.co

m 
7408406129 Male 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 138 

50 
PRAGATI THAKUR pragatithakur221@gmail.com 6006186704 Female General 

138 

51 
APOORVA VAISHYA avaish098@gmail.com 7905139893 Female General 

137 

52 

DEEPANJALI 

NAYAK 
nayakdeepanjali0@gmail.com 9337017448 Female General 

136 



Page 4 of 7 

 

53 
RISHITA BATHLA bathlarishita@gmail.com 7017090709 Female General 

136 

54 
ASWINDEV A aswindeva460@gmail.com 9747072439 Male General 

135 

55 
SEMANTI DEB semantideb04@gmail.com 8130610988 Female General 

134 

56 
ANJALI RANA sonirana2122@gmail.com 9012965579 Female General 

134 

57 
DEEPIKA RAWAT deeparawat7819@gmail.com 9760387819 Female 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 134 

58 
MONIKA BENDA bendamonika2501@gmail.com 9414917213 Female 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 133 

59 
AAKANKSHA 

aakankshabhattakku@gmail.co

m 
7820076186 Female General 

133 

60 
TANYA DOGRA siyaaquarius27@gmail.com 8076985556 Female General 

132 

61 

TARINI PRASAD 

KAR 

tariniprasadchinu2000@gmail.co

m 
8249625722 Male General 

132 

62 

MARKORDOR W 

PASWETH 
markpasweth@gmail.com 8415079702 Male ST 

132 

63 
SHAMLI BADGAL badgalshamli@gmail.com 7006980974 Female SC 

132 

64 
RAJU rajurathod55988@gmail.com 7760855988 Male SC 

131 

65 
ARUSHI BHARTI arushibharti9@gmail.com 7895907045 Female SC 

130 

66 
RITU GAUTAM ritugautamntpc@gmail.com 7905783984 Female SC 

128 

67 
MANISHA KANYAL manishakanyal09@gmail.com 9084081722 Female General 

128 

68 

LABUKTONGBAM 

LAXMI DEVI 
sillima.sharma@gmail.com 7005569788 Female General 

128 

69 
SHASIYA A K Shasiyaak@gmail.com 8086771124 Female 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 127 

70 
PRAGYA PRIYA pragyapriya71@gmail.com 6204239806 Female General 

126 

71 
PRERNA Gariyaprerna@gmail.com 7078479620 Female EWS 

126 

72 
KM. TANIYA taniyamewar@gmail.com 9759181568 Female 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 126 

73 
AKSHITA SHARMA akshitasharma0247@gmail.com 8700543142 Female General 

125 

74 
ANKITA MALPOTRA ankitamalpotra1@gmail.com 8493014880 Female 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 125 
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75 

TIKENDRAJIT 

BORO 
Tikendrajitboro12@gmail.com 9365970764 Male ST 

125 

76 
PAWAN SEKWAL pawansekwalnsg@gmail.com 8690028676 Male 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 124 

77 
SINDHU VERMA sindhuverma1999@gmail.com 9304636351 Female 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 123 

78 
ANUSHKA GARGYA gargyaanushka63@gmail.com 7456984132 Female General 

123 

79 
GAURI BHATT ubhatt89@gmail.com 7455887269 Female General 

123 

80 
KM JYOTI Jyotirawat3501@gmail.com 8474996030 Female EWS 

122 

81 

ABID TARIQ 

BAGHWAN 
aabidtariq209@gmail.com 7889485689 Male General 

122 

82 

GYANARANJAN 

DAS 
dasgyanagyana456@gmail.com 9668402780 Male 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 121 

83 
BABITA  RAWAT rwtbabita20@gmail.com 8476918017 Female General 

120 

84 
DIVYA RAUTHAN rauthandivya02@gmail.com 6295048035 Female General 

120 

85 
SONI KUMARI RAY riyaray1998@gmail.com 9661097385 Female 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 119 

86 
NITIN CHAUHAN nitinchauhan432@gmail.com 9759328697 Male General 

119 

87 
ABHISHEK Abhiii8007@gmail.com 7018757782 Male SC 

118 

88 
RAJNI rajnishukla0766@gmail.com 7302157858 Female General 

117 

89 
SMITHIMOL V smithimpv@gmail.com 7559008930 Female 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 116 

90 

GITANJALI 

KHINCHYAL 
gitanjalikhinchyal@gmail.com 9389745994 Female ST 

116 

91 

LAPHINIA 

KHARKONGOR 
laphiniakongor@gmail.com 8259870177 Female ST 

115 

92 
NAUSHAD AHAMAD dnaansari@gmail.com 9565335746 Male 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 115 

93 
ANJALI  anjalibaloni824@gmail.com 6397044260 Female General 

115 

94 
ANKITA ankitab13420@gmail.com 9389620884 Female General 

 
114 
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95 

NARENDRA KUMAR 

KAJALA 
narendrakajla42@gmail.com 8000553818 Male 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 114 

96 
ANUSHKA JOSHI anushkajoshi5321@gmail.com 9294685969 Female EWS 

113 

97 
RINKI rinkibisht973@gmail.com 9389116504 Female 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 113 

98 

CHESHTA 

CHESHTA 
cheshtarawat450@gmail.com 8755914998 Female EWS 

112 

99 

PRATIKSHA 

CHAUDHARY 

pratikshachaudhary024@gmail.c

om 
9319673834 Female General 

112 

100 
PRIYANKA priyabhandari299@gmail.com 7060225240 Female General 

112 

101 

MINHAAL 

LAKHOTRA 
minhaallakhotra549@gmail.com 6006806045 Female SC 

111 

102 
JAMNEM MOSSANG ajemmossang30@gmail.com 9612507992 Female ST 

111 

103 

DEEKSHA 

BANSRIYA 
deekshasony123@gmail.com 9835304707 Female 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 111 

104 
AJEEMA sdnusrat32@gmail.com 7005907481 Female 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 110 

105 

NIRAJ KUMAR 

KHERWAR 
kumarniraj79186@gmail.com 6207622813 Male 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 109 

106 
SAKSHI UNIYAL uniyalsakshi27@gmail.com 7037411608 Female General 

109 

107 
SAKSHI rarvindsingh990@gmail.com 7451981984 Female General 

109 

108 
ARUN arunkaushik509@gmail.com 8398910459 Male EWS 

109 

109 
BABITA BABITA babitarawat201001@gmail.com 7060035195 Female EWS 

108 

110 
PRIYANKA RANA priyankarana2765@gmail.com 9058289039 Female ST 

107 

111 
SHIVANSHU TYAGI shivanshutyagi2002@gmail.com 6396052445 Male General 

107 

112 

AMARDEEP 

AMARDEEP 
amardeepm322@gmail.com 9122609604 Male 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 106 

113 
NAVEEN MEHAR naveenmehar2002@gmail.com 7466072457 Male Genera 

106 

114 

KHUSHBOO 

BHARTI 
bhartikhushboo759@gmail.com 9548534426 Female SC 

 
 
105 
 
 



Page 7 of 7 

 

115 
SHREEL MAURYA shreelmaurya17@gmail.com 7985801443 Female 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 105 

116 
BHARTI SINGH bharti1106singh@gmail.com 9410537699 Female SC 

105 

117 
SUMARBHA SARI sumarbha.sari@gmail.com 7640882908 Male ST 

105 

118 
SRIJA BASU basusrija8@gmail.com 7029633808 Female General 

104 

119 
ZAKIR HAMID SHAH shahzakir051@gmail.com 7006785574 Male General 

104 

120 
KAMANA kamanakandpal18@gmail.com 7618416752 Female General 

104 

121 
ROSELIN KIMSING awomlatam@gmail.com 6009110771 Female ST 

102 

122 
NEHA Nehapanchbhai71@gmail.com 9520200727 Female General 

102 

123 
SHIVANGI NEGI ankitakdr2706@gmail.com 7454847090 Female General 

101 

124 
POOJA DADARWAL aartidadarwal1@gmail.com 6367930927 Female 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 100 

125 

WANBIANGPOR D 

MYRTHONG 
Wanbiangmyrthong@gmail.com 9436345412 Male ST 

100 

126 
SUMIT GUPTA sg489840@gmail.com 9911193287 Male 

OBC (Central List, 

Non Creamy) 100 

 

(Prof C M Sharma) 

HOD  

Department of Botany & Microbiology 


